St Andrew’s College ~ Preparatory School Term Dates for 2018

STUDENT TERM DATES

Term 1: Wednesday 31 January — Friday 13 April
Term 2: Monday 7 May — Friday 6 July

Term 3: Tuesday 24 July — Friday 21 September
Term 4: Monday 15 October — Friday 7 December

HOLIDAYS
Monday 16 April — Friday 4 May (3 weeks)
Monday 9 July — Monday 23 July (2 weeks)

Monday 24 September — Friday 12 October (3 weeks)
Monday 10 December — January

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Waitangi Day Tuesday 6 February

Easter Friday 30 March — Tuesday 3 April
Anzac Day Wednesday 25 April

Queen’s Birthday Monday 4 June

Labour Day Monday 22 October

Show Day Friday 16 November

College closed]

Term 1)

During Term 1 holidays)
College closed]

College closed]

College closed]

For a full list of important dates, please refer to the fixtures page on the intranet at http://intranet.stac.school.nz.

Contact prepschool(@stac.school.nz if further information is required.

STAFF TERM DATES

TERM 1 (11 WEEKS)

January 29-2
February 5-9
12-16
19-23
26-2
March =5
12-16
19-23
26-29
April 4-6
9-13

TERM 3 (9 WEEKS)

July 23-27
30-3

August 6-10
13-17
20-24
27-31

September 3-7
10-14
17-21

TERM 2
May

June

July

TERM 4
October

November

December

(9 WEEKS)

4
7=11
14-18
21-25
28-1
5-8
11-15
18-22
25-29
2-6

(8 WEEKS)

15-19
23-26
29-2
5=0)
12-16
19-23
26-30
=7
10-11

STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS
Monday 29 — Tuesday 30 January

Friday 4 May
Monday 23 July

Monday 10 — Tuesday 11 December




